
Qa

MILINGIMBI SD53-2 1:250 000

Gurrukgurr

Marlwon

Gudjekbinj

Gumarrirnbang

M
ar

dj
irg

al

Muralidbar
Man

gg
ab

or

Creek

Nei-
igm

ut

Cr
ee

k

Nu
ng

ba
lg

ar
ri

Cr
ee

k

C
re

ekCreek

Majari

W
ur

ug
oij

75

08

70

10

10

10

01

06
10

02
05

40

04

22 03

04
02

16

04

10

75

02

03

04
07 02

03

03

13

03

U

U

01

02

02

Cz

Qa, Cz

Cz

Cz

Cz

Cz
Cz

Cz
Cz

Cz

Cz
Cz

Cz

Cz

Qa

Qa

Qa

Qa

Cz-
PsbL

Cz-
PsbL

Qa

Cz-
PsbL

Cz

PheL

Cz

Qa

Qa

Cz

Cz Czl

Cz

Cz

Cz

Cz

Qa

Cz

K

K, Cz

Czl, Cz

Czl, Cz

Cz-
PxnL PxnL

PheL

PheL

Cz-
PxnL

Cz-
PsbL

Cz
PheL
- Cz

PheL
-

-Cz
PheL

Cz-
K

PheL

PheL

LPdo, Cz PxnL

PheL

PheL

LPhn, Cz

Cz-
PhnL

LPxn, Cz

PheL

Cz
PheL
- Cz

PhlL
-

PhlL
-Czl, Cz

LPhl, Cz

PhlL
Cz-
PsbL

PhlL

Cz-
PsbL

Cz-
PsbL

Cz
PhlL
- Cz-

K

Cz-
K

Cz-
PsbL

Qa, Cz

Cz-
K

Cz
PhlL
-

LPhn, Cz

PhnL

PhlL

Cz-
PhnL

PhlL

Cz
PhlL
-

PhlL

PhlL

PhlL

PhlL

Cz-
PxnL

Cz-
PxnL

PxnL

PxnL

EL 3346

3

Cz

PhlL

PhnL

Pxn

Qc

Czl

PheL

L

06

Ferricrete

Gumarrirnbang Sandstone

Nungbalgarri Volcanic Member

Mamadawerre Sandstone

Nimbuwah Complex

Fault - accurate

Fault - concealed

Strike and dip of strata

Strike and dip of foliation

Strike and dip of strata,
dip less than 5 deg.

PLdo Oenpelli Dolerite

Qb

Qa

K Sandstone; Siltstone & pebble conglomerate

PLsr

PLsb

Raiwalla Shale

Buckingham Bay Sandstone

Active channel & flood plain deposits

Old vegetated coastal deposits

Active intertidal and supratidal sediments

cemented detritus
Gravel, Sand, Silt, Clay, Ferrungnous

Marlgowa SandstonePLhr

Liverpool breccia - age undetermined

Lineament

Geological boundary

Creek, River

Road, Track

Outstation, Airstrip

0

SCALE   1 : 150 000

5

kilometres

AMG Zone 53 (AGD 66)

AF M EXMECO INING AND

COGEMA GROUP

PLORATION PTY LTD

EL 3346

Figure 2

Author: P.W.

Drawn: S.S.

File:UA_05_56.dgn

GEOLOGICAL MAP

Date: 25.9.2001

8 670 000mN

8 660 000mN

8 650 000mN

8 640 000mN

37
00

00
M

m
E

37
00

00
M

m
E

37
00

00
M

m
E


